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1027 W Wed 5-Aug Wed 5-Aug Sat 8-Aug 1027 E Sun 9-Aug

1028 W Wed 12-Aug Wed 12-Aug Sat 15-Aug 1028 E Sun 16-Aug

1029 W Wed 19-Aug Wed 19-Aug Sat 22-Aug 1029 E Sun 23-Aug

1030 W Wed 26-Aug Wed 26-Aug Sat 29-Aug 1030 E Sun 30-Aug

1031 W Wed 2-Sep Wed 2-Sep Sat 5-Sep 1031 E Sun 6-Sep

1032 W Wed 9-Sep Wed 9-Sep Sat 12-Sep 1032 E Sun 13-Sep

1033 W Wed 16-Sep Wed 16-Sep Sat 19-Sep 1033 E Sun 20-Sep

1034 W Wed 23-Sep Wed 23-Sep Sat 26-Sep 1034 E Sun 27-Sep

1035 W Wed 30-Sep Wed 30-Sep Sat 3-Oct 1035 E Sun 4-Oct

1036 W Wed 7-Oct Wed 7-Oct Sat 10-Oct 1036 E Sun 11-Oct

1037 W Wed 14-Oct Wed 14-Oct Sat 17-Oct 1037 E Sun 18-Oct

1038 W Wed 21-Oct Wed 21-Oct Sat 24-Oct 1038 E Sun 25-Oct

1039 W Wed 28-Oct Wed 28-Oct Sat 31-Oct 1039 E Sun 1-Nov

1040 W Wed 4-Nov Wed 4-Nov Sat 7-Nov 1040 E Sun 8-Nov

1041 W Wed 11-Nov Wed 11-Nov Sat 14-Nov 1041 E Sun 15-Nov

1042 W Wed 18-Nov Wed 18-Nov Sat 21-Nov 1042 E Sun 22-Nov

1043 W Wed 25-Nov Wed 25-Nov Sat 28-Nov 1043 E Sun 29-Nov

1044 W Wed 2-Dec Wed 2-Dec Sat 5-Dec 1044 E Sun 6-Dec

1045 W Wed 9-Dec Wed 9-Dec Sat 12-Dec 1045 E Sun 13-Dec

Voyage
Etb

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

Vessel
Etd

IG 2510

Port Kelang - Kuala Tanjung Feeder Service 

Port Kelang (Westport)

Westbound Eastbound

IG 2510

IG 2510

Etb

IG 2510

Etd

Kuala Tanjung Port (IDKTJ)

Voyage

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510

IG 2510


